ASFAIL. TKAGELSEKTIONEN
Svenska Bowlingforbundet

RESUIL. ' TA'T
PASKASMALILEN

6 -8 APRIIL. 1990

DAMER
Klass A
1. Ann-Britt Karlsson Eken
2L Karolina Magnusson Hunter
2 Annika Sonelin Fortuna
Klass B
1= Lena Jakobsson Eken
2 Eija Rautio Fortuna
s 3 Rosemarie Larsson Turbinen
4. Inger Andersson Turbinen
5 Barbro Fagerberg Eken
6. Agneta Ohlin Turbinen
Klass C
15 Ulrika Erlingsson Eken
2. Silva Jonsson Hunter
2. Kerstin Wiklund Batal jon
Klass D
1. Anna-Lill Akesson Fortuna
2. Gun-Britt Eriksson Fortuna
e 3. Maria Persson Eken
s, Anna-Karin Pettersson Eken
5 Susanne Sandberg Eken
e Klass XA
1. Agneta Ohlin Turbinen
2. Barbro Asberg Comet
3. Barbro Fagerberg Eken
4. Kerstin Wiklund Batal jon
HERRAR
Klass A
1 Juha Kuosmanen Hunter
2. Hakan Stromberg Hunter
3. Hakan Karlsson Eken
4 Jonny Persson Igelfors
5 Bor je Lagerroos Renen

398
372
369

415
398
372
367
348
337

387
342
329

376
369
354
341
337

359
358
334
220/brutit

880
842
819
817
794



Klass B

Patrik Nilsson
Pentti Rantala
Kenth Abrahamsson
Ginther Bachmann
Gunnar Olofsson
Fredrik Fagerberg
K-G Johansson
Tommy Lundbereg
Agne Andersson
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Klass C

Tomas Karlsson
Bengt Wiklund
Bo Sjdberg
Seppo Rautio

=W N =

Klass D

Jan Ek

Reine Sodderbereg
Dick Wandland
Markus Nilsson

=L N e

Herrar A

Ginther Bachmann -
Lars Ohlin

Bengt Wiklund
Anders Fritiofsson
LLennart Stromberg

U LN =

Aldre Ungdom

1- Maria Olsson
2e Benita Malmlov
3 Veronica Nilsson

Yngre Ungdom

Anders Gunder
Tomas Olsson
Jimmy Lumatainen

=W N

Christian Kaltenegger

Eken
Renen
Turbinen
Comet
Igelfors
Eken
Turbinen
Comet
Igelfors

Igelfors
Batal jon
Hunter
Renen

Renen
Eken
Renen

Eken

Comet
Eken
Batal jon
Hunter
Hunter

Turbinen
Eken
Eken

Turbinen
Turbinen
Turbinen
Fortuna

8314
819
808
791
789
779
779
759
747

753
751
7561
745

801
770
740
640

416
377
372

371

355

302
299
292

332
292
289
203

(282)
(222)




Mo tionsklass

Damer

1. Anita Berg

Herrar

I Hakan Pergelius

A xx : KK COMET

Hunter

Eken



